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Date Event Notes 

Mon., 5/5/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Mon., 5/12/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Sat., 5/17/2025 3 PM 4 PM Confirmation Mass with Archbishop Thomas 

Mon., 5/19/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Mon., 6/2/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Sat., 6/7/2025 at 3 PM 4 PM Extended Pentecost Vigil  

Mon., 6/9/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Fri., 6/13/2025 at 5:15 PM 6 PM St. Anthony Mass with Bishop Gordon 

Mon., 6/16/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Mon., 6/23/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

Mon., 6/30/2025 at 6:45 PM Practice  

 


